
 

 

B.C.R. & P.A. Range Duty Rota 
 

February & March 2017  
(Revision 2) 

 

Date Opener Closer 

Wednesday  1 Feb 17 Jim Adams John Griffiths 

Friday  3 Feb 17 Nick Weber Aaron Anderson 

Wednesday  8 Feb 17 Enzo Coladangelo Jeff Henman 

Friday  10 Feb 17 Tim Woodland Vernon Goobey 

Wednesday  15 Feb 17 Phil Howard Barry Morse 

Friday  17 Feb 17 Nigel Humphries James Zwetsloot  

Wednesday  22 Feb 17 Nick Andrew Jeremy Kemp 

Friday  24 Feb 17 Allan Hamilton Vernon Goobey 

Wednesday  1 Mar 17 Jim Adams John Griffiths 

Friday  3 Mar 17 Nick Weber Aaron Anderson 

Wednesday  8 Mar 17 Enzo Coladangelo Jeff Henman 

Friday  10 Mar 17 Tim Woodland James Zwetsloot  

Wednesday  15 Mar 17 Barry Morse Graham Brown 

Friday  17 Mar 17 AGM AGM 

Wednesday  22 Mar 17 Nick Andrew Jeremy Kemp 

Friday  24 Mar 17 Nigel Humphries Vernon Goobey 

Wednesday  29 Mar 17 Jim Adams John Griffiths 

Friday  31 Mar 17 Allan Hamilton Mike Cook 

Wednesday  5 Apr 17 Enzo Coladangelo Graham Brown 

Friday  7 Apr 17 Nick Weber Aaron Anderson 

 

 
 

Rota organizer:  Chris Coleman 
Email:  bcrpa@f2s.com 
Telephone (H): 01234 269401 
Telephone (M): 07973 387760 


